
Resultater 12 km Fjordløb d. 7. okt. 2017

Nr. Løbsnr. Navn Tid Aldersf. Point Plac

1 65 Jimmi Nielsen 00:46:50 0,924 763 6

2 9 Keld Vejlgaard 00:52:14 0,924 595 14

3 90 Egon Laursen 00:52:24 0,734 924 1

4 12 Torben Thøgersen 00:52:34 0,844 726 10

5 49 Jørgen Burchardt 00:53:36 0,886 621 12

6 45 Torkil Pedersen 00:55:00 0,791 755 8

7 52 Lene Dreier 00:55:14 0,913 759 7

8 10 Lene Fisker 00:55:33 0,870 817 4

9 47 Peter A. Andersen 00:55:36 0,886 562 16

10 82 Eva Hedegaard 00:55:38 0,913 749 9

11 57 Jan Jung Sørensen 00:56:34 0,924 461 22

12 83 Ole Jensen 00:56:45 0,958 390 27

13 84 Lasse Kjelstrup 00:57:01 0,986 328 29

14 86 Hardy Winter 00:57:35 0,886 503 20

15 4 Ole Bennedsgaard 00:58:04 0,924 414 25

16 34 Irene Sørensen 00:58:12 0,822 830 2

17 91 Carsten Strøm 00:59:12 0,886 455 24

18 19 Brian Buchhave 00:59:48 0,958 292 30

19 77 Magnus Østergaard Knudsen 01:00:12 0,886 425 23

20 96 Ole Sørensen 01:00:16 0,791 615 13
21 76 Erik Theilgaard 01:00:37 0,734 722 11

22 93 Flemming Marker 01:00:49 0,844 492 21

23 33 Kirsten Sigaard 01:03:05 0,762 824 3

24 89 Karsten Mortensen 01:03:17 0,791 535 17

25 88 Verner Hansen 01:03:41 0,791 524 19

26 81 Sebastian Persson 01:05:06 1,000 30 35

27 11 Maiken Hofman Ansø 01:05:06 1,000 355 28

28 94 Freja Meier Marker 01:07:20 1,000 294 32

29 95 Hanne Marker 01:07:33 0,870 529 18

30 92 Kjeld Olsen 01:07:59 0,791 410 26

31 72 Helle Have 01:09:47 0,984 257 31

32 26 Lisbeth Bang 01:09:57 0,822 564 15

33 27 Jørgen Bang 01:09:57 0,844 234 33

34 3 Rita Nedergaard Maagaard 01:10:16 0,697 799 5

35 87 Anette Palm Witt 01:24:06 0,913 33 34

Resultatliste soteret efter point
Nr. Løbsnr. Navn Tid Aldersf. Point Plac

1 90 Egon Laursen 00:52:24 0,734 924 1

2 34 Irene Sørensen 00:58:12 0,822 830 2

3 33 Kirsten Sigaard 01:03:05 0,762 824 3

4 10 Lene Fisker 00:55:33 0,870 817 4

5 3 Rita Nedergaard Maagaard 01:10:16 0,697 799 5

6 65 Jimmi Nielsen 00:46:50 0,924 763 6

7 52 Lene Dreier 00:55:14 0,913 759 7

8 45 Torkil Pedersen 00:55:00 0,791 755 8



9 82 Eva Hedegaard 00:55:38 0,913 749 9

10 12 Torben Thøgersen 00:52:34 0,844 726 10

11 76 Erik Theilgaard 01:00:37 0,734 722 11

12 49 Jørgen Burchardt 00:53:36 0,886 621 12

13 96 Ole Sørensen 01:00:16 0,791 615 13
14 9 Keld Vejlgaard 00:52:14 0,924 595 14

15 26 Lisbeth Bang 01:09:57 0,822 564 15

16 47 Peter A. Andersen 00:55:36 0,886 562 16

17 89 Karsten Mortensen 01:03:17 0,791 535 17

18 95 Hanne Marker 01:07:33 0,870 529 18

19 88 Verner Hansen 01:03:41 0,791 524 19

20 86 Hardy Winter 00:57:35 0,886 503 20

21 93 Flemming Marker 01:00:49 0,844 492 21

22 57 Jan Jung Sørensen 00:56:34 0,924 461 22

23 77 Magnus Østergaard Knudsen 01:00:12 0,886 425 23

24 91 Carsten Strøm 00:59:12 0,886 455 24

25 4 Ole Bennedsgaard 00:58:04 0,924 414 25

26 92 Kjeld Olsen 01:07:59 0,791 410 26

27 83 Ole Jensen 00:56:45 0,958 390 27

28 11 Maiken Hofman Ansø 01:05:06 1,000 355 28

29 84 Lasse Kjelstrup 00:57:01 0,986 328 29

30 19 Brian Buchhave 00:59:48 0,958 292 30

31 72 Helle Have 01:09:47 0,984 257 31

32 94 Freja Meier Marker 01:07:20 1,000 294 32

33 27 Jørgen Bang 01:09:57 0,844 234 33

34 87 Anette Palm Witt 01:24:06 0,913 33 34

35 81 Sebastian Persson 01:05:06 1,000 30 35


